

+++ Registration for the Finale Show of FRANKfurtstyleaward is open now +++

Dear Friends and Supporters of the FRANKfurtstyleaward,

It's time. Everything is set up for the virtual Finale Show of the FRANKfurtstyleaward 2020 on June 27, 2020. You can register right now to be part of the Award Ceremony as well as the live Fashion Show.

The Award Ceremony and Finale Show of the FRANKfurtstyleaward 2020 will take place on June 27, 2020, from 14:00 hrs. to 16:00 hrs. (CEST) at the Airport Club Frankfurt and will be broadcasted live.

Be a part of it and register now for free. Simply click on the registration form.



Program on June 27, 2020

The Finale Show of the FRANKfurtstyleaward 2020 "BENEFITS of CHANGE" will take place as a live stream event. You can <u>register</u> for the live show now.

- Location: Airport Club Frankfurt
- Date: 27 June 2020
- Time: 14.00 hrs to 16.00 hrs
 - Final selection of the nominated TOP10 winners
 - o Award Ceremony per category by our sponsors amui, STAIY and MyFashionary
 - Video clip show of the 10 winners
 - Live Defilee of the TOP10 Outfits
 - Outlook for the roadshow stops 2020/21

Special thanks go to <u>Airport Club Frankfurt</u> and <u>Chorus Call Germany GmbH</u>, without whom the realization of the Finale Show of the FRANKfurtstyleaward 2020 would not be possible.

Don't miss it! We are looking forward to your company on the new track.

Warm regards,

Hannemie Stitz-Krämer President & Founder of FRANKfurtstyleaward Mobil: +49 (0)171 4751912 hsk@hsk-premium-consulting.com / frank@frankfurtstyleaward.com / www.frankfurtstyleaward.com